Den Haag
2511 BT
2511 BT
2511 BT
2512 AB
2512 AK
2512 AX
2512 DS
2512 EW
2512 HE
2512 KD
2512 VA
2512 XK
2513 AB
2513 GW
2514 CL
2514 EA
2514 EC
2515 BK
2515 1L
2515SB
2515 SG
2515717
2516 KV
2517 BH
2517 GN
2517 HV
2517 VS
2518 CC
2518 CM
2518 GV
2518 HP
2518 JA
2518 LE
2521 EC
2521 SC
2521 7C
2522 GR
2523 AR
2523 CS
2526 B
25262 HC
2531 AK
2531 NB
2533 SG
2533 SP
2541 GS
2542 TN

Centrale Bibliotheek Den Haag
Hal Stadhuis

VVV kantoor Centrum
Rondvaart De Ooievaart
Simonis Vishandel
Humanitas-Wagenhage

Het Spaanse Hof

Het Koorenhuis

Kikke spullen

Wijk-en dienstencentrum De Kronkel
MCH Westeinde

Lukaskerk

Historisch museum

Albert Heijn XL

Inproc

Pulchri

Bodega De Posthoorn
Sigarenhandel Knijff
Bibliotheek Schilderswijk
Flat De Croissant
Recycleshop 070 Watt

HWW Zorg
Participatiecentrum Cromuvlietplein
Briickel Reclame

Kessler Stichting
Stadhouderslaan
Obrechtstraat

Kringloop Holland

Roda postagentschap
Wijkcentrum Heldenhoek
De Volharding

Apotheek Prins Hendrikplein
Het Zamen

Stadsdeelkantoor Laak
Jumbo Supermarkt
Humanitas-Casa Di Galeria
Bibliotheek Laakkwartier
Vadercentrum ADAM
Primera

Bibliotheek Transvaal

Ruud van der Geest
Verpleeghuis Sammersbrug
Woonzorgcentrum Moerwijk
Wijkcentrum Moerwijk
Zwembad Zuiderpark
Wijkcentrum Vrederust
Zorgcentrum Carel v.d. Oeverhuis

Spui 68

Spui 70

Spui 68

Bierkade 18B

Gedempte Gracht 1
Wagenstraat 70

Laan 199

Prinsegracht 27
Westeinde 60 A
Westeinde 425

Lijnbaan 32

Om en Bij 2

Korte Vijverberg 7
Elandstraat 160
Denneweg 63

Lange Voorhout 15

Lange Voorhout 39
Stationsweg 95 A
Koningsstraat 439

Zieken 1

Pletterijkade 15-28
Christoffel Plantijnstraat 3
Cromvlietplein 120

Laan van Meerdervoort 174
DelLaReyweg 530

Museon 37

Slagerij Van den Broek 177
Piet Heinstraat 69

Piet Heinstraat 116
Elandstraat 88

Prins Hendrikplein 159
Prins Hendrikplein 3
Esperantoplein 12
Slachthuisplein 25
Laakweg 126

Tak van Poortvlietstraat 12
Linnaeusstraat 2
Jonckbloetplein 24
Gouverneurlaan 664
Hobbemaplein 30
Weimarstraat 136
Lichtenbergweg 150
Twickelstraat 2 t/m 638
Aagje Dekenlaan 51

P. Drooglever Fortuynweg 59
Melis Stokelaan 2496
Schrijnwerkersgaarde 3



2542 XA
2543 BG
2544 CV
2544 CV
2544 1G
2544 LM
2544 RP
2544 VS
2545C)
2545 GM
2545 GV
2545 GV
2545 HA
2545 Nz
2545 VP
2546 BJ
2547 GA
2547 GA
2547 GW
2547 JA
25471G
2548 AC
2548 CG
2548 HD
2548 MC
2548 VL
2551 GA
2551 KE
2551 MR
2551TT
2552 AE
2552 BR
2552 ER
2552 KS
2552 KW
2552 SB
25522V
2553 CT
2553 CV
2553 LM
2553 SE
2553 TK
2553 VH
2554 BX
2555 AA
2555 XH
2555 XX
2555 XZ

Zorgcentrum Vrederust West
Jumbo Supermarkt
Avonturia De Vogelkelder
Kringloop Holland

Flats

Flats

Verpleeghuis De Lozerhof
Wijkcentrum Bouwlust
Ziekenhuis Leyenburg
Hoogvliet Supermarkt
Boeketten Bloemen

Jumbo Supermarkt
Stadsdeelkantoor Escamp
Samonda Biljartcentrum
Theater Dakota

Primera

Wijkcentrum Escampade
Zwembad Escamphof
Apotheek Leyenburg

Crulan Tabak
Verzorgingshuis Swaenesteyn
Noordweg

Laan van Wateringseveld
Herenstraat

Polanenhof

Parijsplein

Service-Stg.BES Dekkershage
Jumbo

Bibliotheek Nieuw-Waldeck
I-shop Henneberg
Bibliotheek Loosduinen
Zorgcentrum Saffier Haaglanden
Koffiehuis Oude Haag
Parnassia

Buurtcentrum De Bokkefort
Verpleeghuis Houthaghe
Verpleeghuis Houtwijk
Albert Heijn supermarkt
Centrum Jeugd & Gezin
Supermart Hoogyvliet
Banketbakkerij De Vries
Humanitas-Simon Carmiggelt
De Bron

Sporthal Ockenburg
Supermarkt Hermanos
Techador

Bloedbank Sanquin
Saffierderesidentiegroep

Schuttersdreef 125

De Stede 21
Kerketuinenweg 3
Kerketuinenweg 21
Lozerlaan 659 t/m 917
Lozerlaan 1117 t/m 1375
Randveen 64
Eekhoornrade 215
Leyweg 293

Leyweg 709

Leyweg 920F

Leyweg 922K

Leyweg 813
Genemuidenstraat 208
Zuidlarenstraat 67
Driebergenstraat 321
Escamplaan 61
Escamplaan 57
Medemblikstraat 275
Castricumplein 44
Nieuwendamlaan 1

Tuincentrum Westland Florade 46

Woorzorgcentrum WZH 222
Bibliotheek Wateringse Veld 25
Pluswonen Waterhof 130
Albert Heijn supermarkt 19
Aaltje Noorderwierstraat 12
Alphons Diepenbrockhof 6
Rossinilaan 141

Tramstraat 15

Loosduinse Hoofdstraat 555
Willem Ill-straat 36

Oude Haagweg 321
Mangostraat 1

Dr. H.E. van Gelderlaan 260
Toon Dupuisstraat 10
Architect Duikerstraat 19
Loosduinse Hoofdplein 260
Kleine Keizer 3

Forellendaal 318
Ockenburghstraat 118
Nocturnestraat 2
Pisuissestraat 9
Wijndaelerduin 27
Teunisbloemplein 18A
Walnootstraat 1
Monseigneur Nolenslaan 7
Mgr. Nolenslaan 22



2561 DE
2561 DG
2561 DX
2561 EH
2562 BE
2562 GR
2562 HL
2563 AJ
2563 DH
2564 BZ
2564 EL
2564 VD
2565 CW
2565 DD
25651G
2566 AC
2566 AC
2566 AW
2566 RW
2571 BV
2571 71T
2573 KP
2573 LW
2582 AZ
2582 BD
2582 LM
2583 AJ
2583 CN
2583 CS
2583 HR
2584 AA
2584 HE
2585 EE
2586 GT
2586 HC
2587 HV
2587 VX
2591 SL
2592 AA
2592 CK
2592 HD
2592 TH
2593 AJ
2594 AT
2594 DH
2595 WR
2596 ES
2596 T)

Bibliotheek Bomenbuurt

Plus Cornelissen / Fahrenheitstraat
winkel kringloop
Stadsdeelkantoor Segbroek
Dierenarts Breuk en Van Doorne
I-shop De Regenvalk / Wijkcentrum
Bibliotheek Segbroek

Zaag houtwinkel

Wijk-en buurtcentrum Jasmijn
Zwembad Waterthor

Primera postkantoor
Zorgcentrum Eikenburg

De Wijnmakelaar / Wijnhandel Bij Ferry
Jumbo Supermarkt

Modehuis Marijke

Albert Heijn Supermarkt

Carla's Tijdschriften
Humanitas-Duinhage
Woonzorgcentrum Uitzicht
Kringloop Holland

Christiaanhof

Readshop

Albert Heijn

Verpleeghuis De Eshoeve

Frederik Hendriklaan

Henri Couvéehuis

Kringloop Holland

Roeleveld Vis

Jumbo Scheveningen

Hoogvliet Supermarkt
Stadsdeelkantoor Scheveningen
HUBO Scheveningen

Primera

Muzee Scheveningen

Zwembad De Blinkerd
Brunakantoorboekhandel

Bennies Fifties

Landscheiding Wooncomplex Cardia
Zwembad Overbosch

Tabak Van der Sprong / Cigo Borries Kroeks

Woonzorgcentrum Ametisthorst
I-shop

Bibliotheek Haagse Hout

Cato wonen

Verpleegtehuis Mariahoeve
Wijk-en Dienstencentrum
IJzerhandel Beumer

Lunchroom Royal Corner

Fahrenheitstraat 707
Fahrenheitstraat 436
Fahrenheitstraat 343
Fahrenheitstraat 190
Beeklaan 527
Weimarstraat 69
Weimarstraat 353

Laan van Meerdervoort 258
2de Braamstraat 11
Thorbeckelaan 350
Appelstraat 230
Kruisbessenstraat 12
Goudsbloemlaan 148
Anemoonstraat 4
Thomsonlaan 118

De Savornin Lohmanplein 20
De Savornin Lohmanplein 22B
De Savornin Lohmanlaan 202
Zonnebloemstraat 383
Loosduinsekade 156
Christiaan de Wetstraat 178
Dierenselaan 248
Apeldoornselaan 266
Doorniksestraat 150

Simon de Vogel 70

Prins Mauritslaan 49
Westduinweg 196
Visafslagweg

van Bergenstraat 39
Tesselseplein 49
Scheveningseweg 303
Badhuisstraat 95
Bankastraat 3
Neptunusstraat 92
Seinpoststraat 150
Gentsestraat 56
Namensestraat 73
Isabellaland 150

Vlaskamp 3

Het Kleine Loo 386
Ametisthorst 9

Ivoorhorst 155
Theresiastraat 195
Bezuidenhoutseweg 150
Hofzichtlaan 115

Jan van Riebeekplein 90
Van Hoytemastraat 72

Van Hogenhoucklaan 146



2597 GW
2597 T™M

Delier
2678 CL

Delfgauw
2645 HW

Delft
2611 CL
2611 WG
2615RD

Zorgcentrum Gaspard de Coligny
Service-flat

Bruna

Emerald wooncomplex

Albert Heijn Supermarkt
Bibliotheek DOK
Jumbo

Leidschendam-Voorburg

2261 AN
2262 AB
2262 AC
2262 ED
2263 HN
2271 AX
22715)

2272 BV
2272 RB
22731G
22731G
2274VZ

Dienstencentrum Duivenvoorde
Albert Heijn supermarkt
Jumbo Supermarkt
Bibliotheek Leidschendam
Bruna

Seniorencomplex
Wijkcentrum Oranjehoek
Verpleeghuis de Mantel
Service-torenflat

Albert Heijn supermarkt
Bibliotheek Voorburg
Jumbo Supermarkt

Midden-Delfland

2635 KT

Monster
2681 BM
2681 BS

Naaldwijk

2617 GS

Bibliotheek Den Hoorn

Bruna
Supermarkt Hoogvliet

The Read Shop

Pijnacker-Nootdorp

2632 GG
2641 HB

Rijswijk
2282 AL
2282 SH
2282 SK
2283 T8
2283 T™M

Jumbo supermarkt
Bibliotheek Pijnacker

Wijkcentrum Het Oude Raadhuis
Cardi-Woonzorgcentrum Onderwatershof
Florence

Verpleeghuis Westhoff

Paviljoen te Werve

Theo Mann-Bouwmeesterlaan 10
J.Muschlaan 157

Hoofdstraat 56A

Laan der zeven linden 165

Brabantse Turfmarkt 33-43
Vesteplein 100
Vrijheidslaan 1

Duivenvoorde 262

Wegelia 23

Liguster 2

Fluitpolderplein 5

Prins Frederiklaan 197

Van Wassenaerhofmanplein 1 t/m 100
Oranje Nassaustraat 1
klaverweide 54
Populierendreef 1t/m 319
Koningin Julianalaan 263
Koningin Julianalaan 257
Jacob van Den Eyndestraat 14

Fluitekuid 62

Molenstraat 41
Molenstraat 46

Wilhelminaplein 11

Paradeplein 7
Julianalaan 47

Laan Hofrust 4

Van Vredenburchweg 26
Van Vredenbuchplantsoen 1
Julialaantje 38

Huys te Wervelaan 110



2283 XL
2284 DD
2285 CH
2285 SP
2286 AM
2286 BA
2288 AG
2289 DA

's Gravezande
2692 AC

Wassenaar
2242 GX
2242 )7
2242 KA
2242 LV
2245 BH

Wateringen
2291 HN
2291 RX

Zoetermeer
2711 BB
2711 BV
2711 EC
2712 AM
2712 AT
2713 ES
2713SZ
2716 CW
2716 DA
2717 HS
2718 CX
2719 CH
2721 NJ
2724 NB
2724 NB
2725 EC
2725 NR
2726 RR
2727 AK
2729 D)

Primera Dewir

Hoogvliet Supermarkt
Wooncentrum Steenvoorde
Gezondeidscentrum
Wethouder Brederodeflat
Wijkcentrum Stervoorde
Bibliotheek Rijswijk
Florence

Supermarkt Hoogvliet

Cultureel centrum

Daily Shop

Bibliotheek Wassenaar
Gemeentekantoor Wassenaar
Raephorst serviced

Dorpskade
Vliethof

Hoogvliet Supermarkt
Leliénborgh

Bibliotheek Forum Zoetermeer
Hoogvliet Supermarkt

De Morgenster

Hoogvliet

Vierstroom Zorgring

Tabac en Gifts Sonneveld'
Bejaardencentrum

Jumbo Supermark
Sportcentrum De Veur

jumbo

Jumbo Supermarkt
Boekhandel Bruna Seghwaert
Seniorencomplex
Seniorencomplex Gondelkade
Verpleegcentrum Vivandi
Verzorgingshuis Buytenhaghe
Jumbo

Hoogvlieg Oosterheem

DR H Colijnlaan 337A
PrinsJohan Frisopromenade 5
Generaal Spoorlaan 62
Schaapweg 10

Wethouder Brederodelaan 29
Dr. H.J. van Mooklaan 1
Generaal Eisenhowerplein 101
Laan van Vredenoord 1

Van Geeststraat 31-193

Van Heeckerenstraat 2
Langstraat 192A
Langstraat 40

Johan de Wittstraat 45
Raaphorstlaan 25

Bibliotheek Wateringen 3
Jumbo supermarkt Wennekes 6

Oostwaarts 109
Duitslandlaan 422
Stadhuisplein 1
Dorpsstraat 88
Nassaulaan 11

Van Stolberglaan 23
Bijdorplaan 471
Middelwaard 70 A
Albrandswaard 1
Kentgensplein 3
Prismalaan 40
Quirinegang 201
Oosterheemplein 548
Petuniatuin 43
Petuniatuin 65
Gondelkade 33
Brechtzijde 45
Bergmanstrook 45
Meeuwenveld 8
Oosterheemplein 115



